UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-STABILISERS
DC POWER SUPPLIES
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
TECHNICAL SERVICE AND SUPPORT

DIMENSIONS
 (D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) POWER
(kW)
I INPUT
(A)
I OUTPUT
(A)
POWER
(kW)
I INPUT
(A)
I OUTPUT
(A)
CV50-750-4F 75 160 150 90 190 180
365 x 325 x 680 67CV50-900-4F 90 190 180 110 225 215
CV50-1100-4F 110 225 215 132 265 260
CV50-1320-4F 132 265 260 160 310 305
360 x 500 x 870 110
CV50-1600-4F 160 310 305 185 345 340
CV50-1850-4F 185 345 340 200 385 380
CV50-2000-4F 200 385 380 220 430 425
CV50-2200-4F 220 430 425 250 485 480 Wall:
379 x 680 x 960
Floor: 380 x 750
x 1410 (includes
installation base)
165
CV50-2500-4F 250 485 480 280 545 530
CV50-2800-4F 280 545 530 315 610 600
CV50-3150-4F 315 610 600 350 625 650
CV50-3500-4F 350 625 650 400 715 720 Floor: 560 x 620
x 1700
(includes
installation base)
450CV50-4000-4F 400 715 720 - - -
CV50-5000-4F 500 890 860 - - -
WARRANTY2YEARS ASK FOR LOCAL CONDIT IONS
RO1
PRESSURE SIGNAL
RO2CV50

WEIGHT
(kg) POWER
(kW)
I INPUT
(A)
I OUTPUT
(A)
POWER
(kW)
I INPUT
(A)
I OUTPUT
(A)
CV50-008-4F 0.75 3.4 2.5 - - -
175 x 126 x 186 2.5CV50-015-4F 1.5 5 3.7 - - -
CV50-022-4F 2.2 5.8 5 - - -
CV50-040-4F 4 13.5 9.5 5.5 19.5 14
181 x 146 x 256 4.1
CV50-055-4F 5.5 19.5 14 7.5 25 18.5
CV50-075-4F 7.5 25 18.5 11 32 25
216 x 170 x 320 7.4CV50-110-4F 11 32 25 15 40 32
CV50-150-4F 15 40 32 18.5 47 38
CV50-185-4F 18.5 47 38 22 56 45 216 x 230 x 342 9
CV50-220-4F 22 56 45 30 70 60
245 x 255 x 407 11
CV50-300-4F 30 70 60 37 80 75
CV50-370-4F 37 80 75 45 94 92
325 x 270 x 555 32CV50-450-4F 45 94 92 55 128 115
CV50-550-4F 55 128 115 75 160 150
Power supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V Power supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V